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Open Regular 1
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Open Regular 2

Designed by: M Matties
10 20 30 40 50 60 70
® @ =
90 oS E ’\ 90
— @
®
80 80
¢ 0 6
70 . 70
Q .
®
60 H .60
B D |
50 AV .ls—o
|
|
|
4 D @ ilto
— |
®
30 0
20 <7?/

=0

10

10

20

30

40

50

60

10

70




Laneta

Novice Regular 1
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Novice Regular 2
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Intro Regular 1
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Elite Jumpers
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Laneta Open Jumpers
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Novice Jumpers
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EON Touch N Go
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Intro Touch N Go
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EON Weavers

Designed by: M Matties

10 20 30 40 50 60 70
OLEENN
90 \/ 90
@
80 0y 80
O ®
(12)
70 O] = e 70
(13) |
60 O et 60
50 @ 50
40 40
5@
30 30
20 @ 20
@ 1
10 10
10 20 30 40 50 60 70
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